
Monday 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 13 18 25 1 8 15 22 29

Tuesday 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 14 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

Wednesday 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 15 20 27 3 10 17 24 31

Thursday 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 16 21 28 4 11 18 25 1

Friday 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 17 22 29 5 12 19 26 2

Saturday 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 18 23 30 6 13 20 27 3

Sunday 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 19 24 31 7 14 21 28 4

JI Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

JI Semester Spr.Br

eak

SJTU Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 1 2 3 4

SJTU Semester

Events： Fall 2021 Academic Calendar Spring 2022 Academic Calendar Summer 2022 Academic Calendar

1. Moon Festival-Sept 21 Registration for freshmen Aug 24-25, Tues-Wed Registration Feb 20, Sun Registration May 9, Mon

2. National Day-Oct 1 Opening ceremony Aug 26, Thur Classes begin Feb 21, Mon Classes begin May 9, Mon

3. New Year's Day-Jan 1 Registration for current students Sep 11-12, Sat-Sun Tomb Sweeping Day, no class Apr 5, Sat Dragon Boat Festival, no class Jun 3, Fri

4. Spring Festival Eve-Jan 31 Classes begin Sep 13, Mon Term Ends Apr 29, Fri Examinations Aug 1-5, Mon-Fri

5. Tomb Sweeping Day-Apr 5 Substite class for Sep 20 Sep 18, Sat Labor Day Holiday May 1, Sun Capstone Defense & Design Expo Aug 3, Wed

6. SJTU Anniversary-Apr 8 Moon Festival Holiday Sept 19-21, Sun-Tues Examinations No specific exam week Term Ends Aug 5, Fri

7.  Labor Day-May 1 National Holiday Oct 1-7, Fri-Thur Grades Due One Week After Exam Grades Due 72 Hours After Exam

8.  Dragon Boat Festival-June 3 Examinations Dec 13-17, Mon-Fri

9. SJTU Undergrad Graduation Ceremony-Jul 3 Capstone Defense & Design Expo Dec 15, Wed

10. JI Undergrad Graduation Ceremony-Aug 5 Term Ends Dec 17, Fri

11. Degree Awarding Day-Aug 15 Grades Due One Week After Exam

Last update：
2021/7/15
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JI Academic Calendar for 2021-2022 (2021.9.13-2022.9.4)
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